
6/8/2020

BID TABULATION

2020 FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT Bid Opening June 8, 2020 @ 2:00 PM
Engineer's Estimate = $200,000

 

ESTI- UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

REF ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MATED PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL

NO. NO. UNIT QTY. LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL

1 204 SUBGRADE REMEDIATION CY 80 20.00$         11.00$         31.00$         2,480.00$            10.00$         -$             10.00$         800.00$               7.00$           3.00$           10.00$         800.00$               

2 202 PAVEMENT REMOVED SY 2302 13.00$         -$             13.00$         29,926.00$          12.00$         -$             12.00$         27,624.00$          10.00$         -$             10.00$         23,020.00$          

3 611
CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO 

GRADE
EA 2 400.00$       500.00$       900.00$       1,800.00$            600.00$       200.00$       800.00$       1,600.00$            800.00$       400.00$       1,200.00$    2,400.00$            

4 611
MISC. METAL (CATCH BASIN FRAME 

AND GRATE)
LB 300 1.30$           2.00$           3.30$           990.00$               0.50$           1.00$           1.50$           450.00$               -$             1.50$           1.50$           450.00$               

5 623
MONUMENT BOX REMOVED AND 

RESET
EA 1 550.00$       -$             550.00$       550.00$               250.00$       50.00$         300.00$       300.00$               150.00$       50.00$         200.00$       200.00$               

35,746.00$          30,774.00$          26,870.00$          

6 304 AGGREGATE BASE CY 256 25.00$         20.00$         45.00$         11,520.00$          25.00$         10.00$         35.00$         8,960.00$            20.00$         25.00$         45.00$         11,520.00$          

7 452
8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P
LF 2302 30.00$         21.00$         51.00$         117,402.00$        40.00$         17.50$         57.50$         132,365.00$        40.00$         19.00$         59.00$         135,818.00$        

128,922.00$        141,325.00$        147,338.00$        

164,668.00$  172,099.00$  174,208.00$  

 

ESTI- UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

REF ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MATED PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL PRICE PRICE PRICE ITEM TOTAL

NO. NO. UNIT QTY. LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL

1 204 SUBGRADE REMEDIATION CY 80 37.30$         46.70$         84.00$         6,720.00$            30.00$         30.00$         60.00$         4,800.00$            30.00$         40.00$         70.00$         5,600.00$            

2 202 PAVEMENT REMOVED SY 2302 6.35$           2.35$           8.70$           20,027.40$          13.00$         5.00$           18.00$         41,436.00$          19.00$         -$             19.00$         43,738.00$          

3 611
CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO 

GRADE
EA 2 705.00$       130.00$       835.00$       1,670.00$            300.00$       150.00$       450.00$       900.00$               500.00$       400.00$       900.00$       1,800.00$            

4 611
MISC. METAL (CATCH BASIN FRAME 

AND GRATE)
LB 300 0.49$           1.20$           1.69$           507.00$               -$             1.00$           1.00$           300.00$               -$             1.30$           1.30$           390.00$               

5 623
MONUMENT BOX REMOVED AND 

RESET
EA 1 425.00$       40.00$         465.00$       465.00$               400.00$       -$             400.00$       400.00$               400.00$       100.00$       500.00$       500.00$               

29,389.40$          47,836.00$          52,028.00$          

6 304 AGGREGATE BASE CY 256 26.00$         36.00$         62.00$         15,872.00$          32.00$         32.00$         64.00$         16,384.00$          25.00$         40.00$         65.00$         16,640.00$          

7 452
8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE 

PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P
LF 2302 23.65$         36.10$         59.75$         137,544.50$        20.00$         34.00$         54.00$         124,308.00$        25.00$         30.00$         55.00$         126,610.00$        

153,416.50$        140,692.00$        143,250.00$        

182,805.90$  188,528.00$  195,278.00$  

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL = PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL = PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL =

TOTAL = TOTAL = TOTAL =

ROADWAY SUBTOTAL = ROADWAY SUBTOTAL = ROADWAY SUBTOTAL =

PAVEMENT

TOTAL =

ROADWAY

PAVEMENT

RMH Concrete & Foundations, Inc. T.C. Construction Co., Inc. Terminal Ready Mix, Inc.

ROADWAY SUBTOTAL =

ROADWAY

TOTAL = TOTAL =

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL = PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL = PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL =

City of North Ridgeville Engineering Department

A&J Cement Contractors, Inc.Konstruction King, Inc.D.L. Smith Concrete, LLC

ROADWAY SUBTOTAL = ROADWAY SUBTOTAL =


